TEAM NAME
COVINGTON 1A
KNOX CITY 1A
MUNDAY 1A
GILMER UNION HILL 1A
BENJAMIN 1A
CHILLICOTHE 1A
PAINT ROCK 1A
BLACKWELL 1A
PADUCAH 1A
ROUND TOP-CARMINE 1A
WATER VALLEY 1A
IRA 1A
MOULTON 1A
FORT DAVIS 1A
MEDINA 1A

January 17, 2019

CITY
Covington
Knox City
Munday
Gilmer
Benjamin
Chillicothe
Paint Rock
Blackwell
Paducah
Carmine
Water Valley
Ira
Moulton
Fort Davis
Medina

DIVISION 1A

Fight Song Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
51.400 50.167 72.967
61.633 48.433 72.067
50.633 49.700 65.167
50.633 44.033 61.633
64.300 50.733 63.400
51.367 41.600 66.500
48.333 41.067 62.200
50.467 43.867 66.567
72733 53600 83633
50.633 40.300 61.000
71.167 41.433 67.000
61.533 47.533 60.667
57.933 41.067 72.067
48.000 43.567 60.867
45.367 39.367 61.033

Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019

COMBINED
TOTAL
174.534
182.133
165.500
156.299
178.433
159.467
151.600
160.901
209.966
151.933
179.600
169.733
171.067
152.434
145.767



